
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

102 C. Gosselaar  923.2751

709 T. Bright  623.5992

678 N. Myers  923.7803

94 R. Renner  1023.9624

279 C. Adams  524.3015

918 M. Akaydin  1024.4766

244 R. Zimmer  725.2137

738 M. Johnson  925.5288

508 N. Click  525.5809

848 K. Mason  425.94110

797 T. Sehr  826.12511

681 C. Studstill  426.55312

69 H. Harrison  426.56913

684 J. Kopcak  926.88014

231 J. Lowry  926.93715

783 B. Burnett  228.56916

331 J. Bunn  330.78617

438 J. Baker  431.23618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

102 C. Gosselaar  912.8661

709 T. Bright  612.8672

94 R. Renner  612.9433

678 N. Myers  913.1164

918 M. Akaydin  613.1775

279 C. Adams  713.2136

244 R. Zimmer  713.3047

848 K. Mason  313.5268

231 J. Lowry  813.6129

797 T. Sehr  513.70110

681 C. Studstill  413.86611

684 J. Kopcak  714.10512

508 N. Click  214.79313

783 B. Burnett  615.46814

69 H. Harrison  315.86815

738 M. Johnson  816.67616

331 J. Bunn  818.70817

438 J. Baker  220.71918

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

279 C. Adams  119.4221

94 R. Renner  819.4892

709 T. Bright  519.4963

678 N. Myers  919.6074

102 C. Gosselaar  620.0195

918 M. Akaydin  1020.7146

244 R. Zimmer  720.8127

508 N. Click  421.1248

797 T. Sehr  421.2779

69 H. Harrison  321.29110

848 K. Mason  321.72011

438 J. Baker  422.08812

231 J. Lowry  922.21513

681 C. Studstill  522.22414

783 B. Burnett  322.61215

684 J. Kopcak  722.63016

738 M. Johnson  523.79917

331 J. Bunn  724.97718
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